
CD1FedUG: Fall Term breakout by Year & FirstTerm- Census Date Students, UnderGrads by Fed. College

# students  % change from prev. column

202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530 202030 202130 202230 202330 202430 202530

FN Univ  First Term 359 279 208 227 229 247  -22% -25% 9% 1% 8%

 Other yr 1 291 332 295 236 243 220  14% -11% -20% 3% -9%

Year 2 257 260 263 268 237 247  1% 1% 2% -12% 4%

Year 3 145 193 193 212 213 200  33% 0% 10% 0% -6%

Year 4 228 211 243 241 274 268  -7% 15% -1% 14% -2%

Total 1,280 1,275 1,202 1,184 1,196 1,182  0% -6% -1% 1% -1%
Luther  First Term 141 83 109 112 81 135  -41% 31% 3% -28% 67%

 Other yr 1 157 117 82 80 93 81  -25% -30% -2% 16% -13%

Year 2 133 139 107 103 113 95  5% -23% -4% 10% -16%

Year 3 114 104 110 83 77 97  -9% 6% -25% -7% 26%

Year 4 146 136 122 123 108 98  -7% -10% 1% -12% -9%

Total 691 579 530 501 472 506  -16% -8% -5% -6% 7%
U of R  First Term 1,981 1,966 2,018 2,543 2,338 2,060  -1% 3% 26% -8% -12%

 Other yr 1 2,606 2,194 2,237 2,678 3,389 2,584  -16% 2% 20% 27% -24%

Year 2 2,736 2,726 2,307 2,399 2,635 3,056  0% -15% 4% 10% 16%

Year 3 1,952 1,922 1,988 1,877 1,893 1,993  -2% 3% -6% 1% 5%

Year 4 2,520 2,457 2,307 2,325 2,189 2,198  -2% -6% 1% -6% 0%

Total 11,795 11,265 10,857 11,822 12,444 11,891  -4% -4% 9% 5% -4%
Campion  First Term 167 153 157 164 203 201  -8% 3% 4% 24% -1%

 Other yr 1 168 122 131 114 160 158  -27% 7% -13% 40% -1%

Year 2 177 196 152 154 156 188  11% -22% 1% 1% 21%

Year 3 140 121 146 127 127 132  -14% 21% -13% 0% 4%

Year 4 150 148 128 161 148 144  -1% -14% 26% -8% -3%

Total 802 740 714 720 794 823  -8% -4% 1% 10% 4%

Total 14,568 13,859 13,303 14,227 14,906 14,402  -5% -4% 7% 5% -3%
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